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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   7          Bedfo Jessica Rioux         30.69 (1)     30.72 (1)   1:01.41 (1) 
2   6          Conco Savanah Shannon       31.74 (5)     30.95 (3)   1:02.69 (2) 
3   12         Londo Bryeton Evarts        31.85 (6)     30.88 (2)   1:02.73 (3) 
4   2          Winna Charlotte Grippo      31.42 (4)     31.52 (4)   1:02.94 (4) 
5   5          Keene Julia Aug             31.41 (3)     31.81 (5)   1:03.22 (5) 
6   24         Bedfo Whitney Fitzgerald    31.40 (2)     32.80 (8)   1:04.20 (6) 
7   34         Pinke Katelyn  Bennett      31.87 (7)     32.45 (7)   1:04.32 (7) 
8   57         Bedfo Sydney Berube         33.04 (13)    32.05 (6)   1:05.09 (8) 
9   17         Pinke Danielle Martineau    32.16 (8)     33.23 (13)  1:05.39 (9) 
10  41         Bedfo Kaitlyn  Laurendea    32.24 (9)     33.20 (12)  1:05.44 (10)
11  8          Windh Erica Irvin           32.45 (10)    33.03 (11)  1:05.48 (11)
12  9          Goffs Olivia deMatteis      33.39 (14)    32.96 (10)  1:06.35 (12)
13  73         Bedfo Mykenzie Kyle         33.91 (15)    32.90 (9)   1:06.81 (13)
14  21         Exete Kelsey Moores         33.94 (16)    33.76 (14)  1:07.70 (14)
15  4          Exete Molly Johnson         33.99 (17)    34.72 (15)  1:08.71 (15)
16  66         Pinke Emily Gardner         35.06 (19)    35.34 (17)  1:10.40 (16)
17  88         Bedfo Riley  Wolfinger      35.02 (18)    36.14 (22)  1:11.16 (17)
18  40         Conco Sophia Shea           36.18 (23)    35.26 (16)  1:11.44 (18)
19  25         Windh Elizabeth Martin      35.70 (21)    35.80 (20)  1:11.50 (19)
20  23         Conco Grace Devanny         36.23 (24)    35.78 (19)  1:12.01 (20)
21  39         Keene Laura Fryberger       36.69 (27)    35.60 (18)  1:12.29 (21)
22  55         Keene Ka'ala Barnard        36.29 (25)    36.04 (21)  1:12.33 (22)
23  3          Memor Catherine Hammer      35.68 (20)    36.90 (24)  1:12.58 (23)
24  42         Windh Caitlin Higgins       36.50 (26)    36.43 (23)  1:12.93 (24)
25  71         Keene Natalie Mills         35.72 (22)    37.97 (27)  1:13.69 (25)
26  45         Bisho Grace O'Malley        37.17 (28)    38.47 (29)  1:15.64 (26)
27  38         Exete Ashley York           37.33 (30)    38.61 (31)  1:15.94 (27)
28  19         Winna Sarah Wasson          37.92 (35)    38.14 (28)  1:16.06 (28)
29  75         Goffs Tegan Andrew          37.57 (32)    38.94 (33)  1:16.51 (29)
30  61         Bisho Ella Tomaino          37.92 (35)    38.65 (32)  1:16.57 (30)
31  54         Exete Jordan Moores         38.92 (42)    37.73 (25)  1:16.65 (31)
32  70         Exete Mackenzie Ducharme    37.40 (31)    39.45 (36)  1:16.85 (32)
33  86         Keene Madison Hoefer        39.13 (44)    37.95 (26)  1:17.08 (33)
34  1          Spaul Alyssa Daigle         37.58 (33)    39.53 (37)  1:17.11 (34)
35  29         Londo Julia Deschamps       37.18 (29)    39.98 (39)  1:17.16 (35)
36  56         Conco Emma Burbank          38.54 (39)    39.35 (35)  1:17.89 (36)
37  43         Goffs Molly Jorczak         37.68 (34)    40.41 (41)  1:18.09 (37)
38  14         Timbe Kelsie Messina        39.25 (47)    38.99 (34)  1:18.24 (38)
39  72         Conco Lily Bairstow         39.28 (48)    39.70 (38)  1:18.98 (39)
40  62         Londo Juliette Louiselle    39.21 (46)    40.23 (40)  1:19.44 (40)
41  10         South Abby Yekelchik        39.10 (43)    41.04 (43)  1:20.14 (41)
42  87         Conco Abby Duffy            42.26 (56)    38.48 (30)  1:20.74 (42)
43  27         South Jaimee Conmy          38.28 (37)    42.47 (47)  1:20.75 (43)
44  46         Londo Rylee McGrath         40.33 (50)    40.78 (42)  1:21.11 (44)
45  49         North Zoe Goodman           39.16 (45)    42.13 (46)  1:21.29 (45)
46  28         Bisho Maria Zielinski       38.79 (40)    42.66 (49)  1:21.45 (46)
47  26         Goffs Katryn Maley          38.83 (41)    42.76 (51)  1:21.59 (47)
48  13         Centr Kasey Kfoury          39.66 (49)    42.48 (48)  1:22.14 (48)
49  82         Pinke Elizabeth Veale       40.64 (51)    41.55 (44)  1:22.19 (49)
50  31         Timbe Adrianna Quirk        41.16 (52)    42.11 (45)  1:23.27 (50)
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51  59         Goffs Paige Armstrong       42.52 (59)    42.90 (52)  1:25.42 (51)
52  35         Spaul Katie  Hyslop         38.44 (38)    47.07 (65)  1:25.51 (52)
53  90         Goffs Maggie Jorczak        42.99 (64)    42.70 (50)  1:25.69 (53)
54  48         Dover Julia Bastille        42.91 (63)    42.90 (52)  1:25.81 (54)
55  11         Bisho Caroline Cairns       41.56 (54)    45.59 (61)  1:27.15 (55)
56  36         Winna Leila Husson          42.47 (58)    44.69 (54)  1:27.16 (56)
57  33         North Emily Wynne           42.00 (55)    45.17 (58)  1:27.17 (57)
58  18         Spaul Ciera Dee             42.67 (61)    45.48 (60)  1:28.15 (58)
59  51         Spaul Caitlyn  Thorpe       42.80 (62)    45.41 (59)  1:28.21 (59)
60  52         Winna Katherine Moran       42.45 (57)    45.87 (62)  1:28.32 (60)
61  22         Keene Emma Raose Greenwo    32.98 (12)    55.56 (85)  1:28.54 (61)
62  15         Dover Kaitlyn Gerhard       42.64 (60)    46.35 (64)  1:28.99 (62)
63  30         Centr Ryleigh Cavanaugh     41.47 (53)    47.72 (70)  1:29.19 (63)
64  74         Windh Lindsey Murphy        43.65 (65)    47.10 (66)  1:30.75 (64)
65  65         North Kathryn Conley        46.06 (71)    44.91 (56)  1:30.97 (65)
66  77         Bisho Anna Wentworth        43.78 (66)    48.29 (72)  1:32.07 (66)
67  68         Winna Sofaya Hamdi          45.46 (70)    47.68 (69)  1:33.14 (67)
68  67         Spaul Samantha Imbeault     48.30 (76)    45.12 (57)  1:33.42 (68)
69  95         Dover Alex Holt             47.42 (74)    46.34 (63)  1:33.76 (69)
70  20         Memor Ashleigh Woods        44.18 (67)    50.18 (75)  1:34.36 (70)
71  92         Bisho Emily Neily           46.94 (72)    47.47 (67)  1:34.41 (71)
72  80         Dover Emily Bastille        47.01 (73)    47.95 (71)  1:34.96 (72)
73  63         Timbe Erin  Abel            48.30 (76)    49.84 (73)  1:38.14 (73)
74  91         South Lily Vogel            47.64 (75)    50.85 (76)  1:38.49 (74)
75  89         Windh Olivia McCarter       48.56 (79)    51.17 (77)  1:39.73 (75)
76  79         Timbe Annalee Lombard       49.79 (80)    51.32 (78)  1:41.11 (76)
77  84         Winna Tessa Knapp           45.29 (69)    56.80 (87)  1:42.09 (77)
78  64         Dover Cassidy Foster        50.34 (82)    52.48 (80)  1:42.82 (78)
79  78         Londo Emma Donnelly         51.28 (83)    52.35 (79)  1:43.63 (79)
80  60         South Kelsie Leith          51.41 (84)    52.93 (81)  1:44.34 (80)
81  53         Memor Heather Coburn        51.75 (85)    53.63 (82)  1:45.38 (81)
82  44         South Olivia Kingston       49.79 (80)    58.09 (88)  1:47.88 (82)
83  58         Windh Julia McCarter        44.90 (68)  1:03.08 (89)  1:47.98 (83)
84  83         Spaul Madeline Lee          53.13 (86)    55.15 (84)  1:48.28 (84)
85  93         Londo Alexandra Tufts       55.37 (87)    54.87 (83)  1:50.24 (85)
86  85         Exete Emma Wheeler          48.47 (78)  1:03.13 (90)  1:51.60 (86)
87  97         Pinke Annabel Veale       1:17.65 (90)    44.85 (55)  2:02.50 (87)
88  96         North Maria Paula Durant  1:03.81 (88)  1:05.89 (91)  2:09.70 (88)
89  76         South Lauren Blair        1:10.27 (89)  1:11.03 (92)  2:21.30 (89)
90  37         Memor Isabelle Strandson        DNF       47.49 (68)              
91  81         North Erin Sewell               DSQ       49.88 (74)              
92  32         Dover Anna Gerhard              DNF       55.91 (86)              
93  16         North Isabelle Gates        32.89 (11)        DNF                 
94  47         Timbe Grace Pascucci            DSQ           DSQ                 
95  50         Pinke Hannah  Peterson          DNF                               
96  69         Memor Emma Hodgkins                                               
97  94         Timbe Molly Farrington                                            
98  98         Keene REEGAN GIGLIEO-ROY                                          
99  99         Bedfo AVERY MANNI                                                 
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bedford   Total Points : 379.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Jessica Rioux         30.69 (1)    30.72 (1)  1:01.41 (1)  100.0
24             Whitney Fitzgerald    31.40 (2)    32.80 (8)  1:04.20 (6)   95.0
57             Sydney Berube         33.04 (13    32.05 (6)  1:05.09 (8)   93.0
41             Kaitlyn  Laurendea    32.24 (9)    33.20 (12  1:05.44 (10)  91.0
73             Mykenzie Kyle         33.91 (15    32.90 (9)  1:06.81 (13)
88             Riley  Wolfinger      35.02 (18    36.14 (22  1:11.16 (17)
99             AVERY MANNI                                               

Team : Keene   Total Points : 337.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Julia Aug             31.41 (3)    31.81 (5)  1:03.22 (5)   96.0
39             Laura Fryberger       36.69 (27    35.60 (18  1:12.29 (21)  82.0
55             Ka'ala Barnard        36.29 (25    36.04 (21  1:12.33 (22)  81.0
71             Natalie Mills         35.72 (22    37.97 (27  1:13.69 (25)  78.0
86             Madison Hoefer        39.13 (44    37.95 (26  1:17.08 (33)
22             Emma Raose Greenwo    32.98 (12    55.56 (85  1:28.54 (61)
98             REEGAN GIGLIEO-ROY                                        

Team : Concord   Total Points : 336.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Savanah Shannon       31.74 (5)    30.95 (3)  1:02.69 (2)   99.0
40             Sophia Shea           36.18 (23    35.26 (16  1:11.44 (18)  85.0
23             Grace Devanny         36.23 (24    35.78 (19  1:12.01 (20)  83.0
56             Emma Burbank          38.54 (39    39.35 (35  1:17.89 (36)  69.0
72             Lily Bairstow         39.28 (48    39.70 (38  1:18.98 (39)
87             Abby Duffy            42.26 (56    38.48 (30  1:20.74 (42)

Team : Pinkerton   Total Points : 330.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
34             Katelyn  Bennett      31.87 (7)    32.45 (7)  1:04.32 (7)   94.0
17             Danielle Martineau    32.16 (8)    33.23 (13  1:05.39 (9)   92.0
66             Emily Gardner         35.06 (19    35.34 (17  1:10.40 (16)  86.0
82             Elizabeth Veale       40.64 (51    41.55 (44  1:22.19 (49)  58.0
97             Annabel Veale       1:17.65 (90    44.85 (55  2:02.50 (87)
50             Hannah  Peterson          DNF                             

Team : Exeter   Total Points : 323.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
21             Kelsey Moores         33.94 (16    33.76 (14  1:07.70 (14)  88.0
4              Molly Johnson         33.99 (17    34.72 (15  1:08.71 (15)  87.0
38             Ashley York           37.33 (30    38.61 (31  1:15.94 (27)  76.0
54             Jordan Moores         38.92 (42    37.73 (25  1:16.65 (31)  72.0
70             Mackenzie Ducharme    37.40 (31    39.45 (36  1:16.85 (32)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Exeter   Total Points : 323.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
85             Emma Wheeler          48.47 (78  1:03.13 (90  1:51.60 (86)

Team : Windham   Total Points : 299.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Erica Irvin           32.45 (10    33.03 (11  1:05.48 (11)  90.0
25             Elizabeth Martin      35.70 (21    35.80 (20  1:11.50 (19)  84.0
42             Caitlin Higgins       36.50 (26    36.43 (23  1:12.93 (24)  79.0
74             Lindsey Murphy        43.65 (65    47.10 (66  1:30.75 (64)  46.0
89             Olivia McCarter       48.56 (79    51.17 (77  1:39.73 (75)
58             Julia McCarter        44.90 (68  1:03.08 (89  1:47.98 (83)

Team : Londonderry   Total Points : 297.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Bryeton Evarts        31.85 (6)    30.88 (2)  1:02.73 (3)   98.0
29             Julia Deschamps       37.18 (29    39.98 (39  1:17.16 (35)  70.0
62             Juliette Louiselle    39.21 (46    40.23 (40  1:19.44 (40)  66.0
46             Rylee McGrath         40.33 (50    40.78 (42  1:21.11 (44)  63.0
78             Emma Donnelly         51.28 (83    52.35 (79  1:43.63 (79)
93             Alexandra Tufts       55.37 (87    54.87 (83  1:50.24 (85)

Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 291.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Olivia deMatteis      33.39 (14    32.96 (10  1:06.35 (12)  89.0
75             Tegan Andrew          37.57 (32    38.94 (33  1:16.51 (29)  74.0
43             Molly Jorczak         37.68 (34    40.41 (41  1:18.09 (37)  68.0
26             Katryn Maley          38.83 (41    42.76 (51  1:21.59 (47)  60.0
59             Paige Armstrong       42.52 (59    42.90 (52  1:25.42 (51)
90             Maggie Jorczak        42.99 (64    42.70 (50  1:25.69 (53)

Team : Winnacunnet   Total Points : 274.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Charlotte Grippo      31.42 (4)    31.52 (4)  1:02.94 (4)   97.0
19             Sarah Wasson          37.92 (35    38.14 (28  1:16.06 (28)  75.0
36             Leila Husson          42.47 (58    44.69 (54  1:27.16 (56)  53.0
52             Katherine Moran       42.45 (57    45.87 (62  1:28.32 (60)  49.0
68             Sofaya Hamdi          45.46 (70    47.68 (69  1:33.14 (67)
84             Tessa Knapp           45.29 (69    56.80 (87  1:42.09 (77)
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Team : Bishop Guertin   Total Points : 265.0   Rank : 10th
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Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
45             Grace O'Malley        37.17 (28    38.47 (29  1:15.64 (26)  77.0
61             Ella Tomaino          37.92 (35    38.65 (32  1:16.57 (30)  73.0
28             Maria Zielinski       38.79 (40    42.66 (49  1:21.45 (46)  61.0
11             Caroline Cairns       41.56 (54    45.59 (61  1:27.15 (55)  54.0
77             Anna Wentworth        43.78 (66    48.29 (72  1:32.07 (66)
92             Emily Neily           46.94 (72    47.47 (67  1:34.41 (71)

Team : Spaulding   Total Points : 228.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Alyssa Daigle         37.58 (33    39.53 (37  1:17.11 (34)  71.0
35             Katie  Hyslop         38.44 (38    47.07 (65  1:25.51 (52)  56.0
18             Ciera Dee             42.67 (61    45.48 (60  1:28.15 (58)  51.0
51             Caitlyn  Thorpe       42.80 (62    45.41 (59  1:28.21 (59)  50.0
67             Samantha Imbeault     48.30 (76    45.12 (57  1:33.42 (68)
83             Madeline Lee          53.13 (86    55.15 (84  1:48.28 (84)

Team : South   Total Points : 207.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Abby Yekelchik        39.10 (43    41.04 (43  1:20.14 (41)  65.0
27             Jaimee Conmy          38.28 (37    42.47 (47  1:20.75 (43)  64.0
91             Lily Vogel            47.64 (75    50.85 (76  1:38.49 (74)  40.0
60             Kelsie Leith          51.41 (84    52.93 (81  1:44.34 (80)  38.0
44             Olivia Kingston       49.79 (80    58.09 (88  1:47.88 (82)
76             Lauren Blair        1:10.27 (89  1:11.03 (92  2:21.30 (89)

Team : Timberlane   Total Points : 204.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
14             Kelsie Messina        39.25 (47    38.99 (34  1:18.24 (38)  67.0
31             Adrianna Quirk        41.16 (52    42.11 (45  1:23.27 (50)  57.0
63             Erin  Abel            48.30 (76    49.84 (73  1:38.14 (73)  41.0
79             Annalee Lombard       49.79 (80    51.32 (78  1:41.11 (76)  39.0
47             Grace Pascucci            DSQ          DSQ                
94             Molly Farrington                                          

Team : North   Total Points : 195.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
49             Zoe Goodman           39.16 (45    42.13 (46  1:21.29 (45)  62.0
33             Emily Wynne           42.00 (55    45.17 (58  1:27.17 (57)  52.0
65             Kathryn Conley        46.06 (71    44.91 (56  1:30.97 (65)  45.0
96             Maria Paula Durant  1:03.81 (88  1:05.89 (91  2:09.70 (88)  36.0
81             Erin Sewell               DSQ      49.88 (74              
16             Isabelle Gates        32.89 (11        DNF                
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Dover   Total Points : 189.0   Rank : 15th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
48             Julia Bastille        42.91 (63    42.90 (52  1:25.81 (54)  55.0
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15             Kaitlyn Gerhard       42.64 (60    46.35 (64  1:28.99 (62)  48.0
95             Alex Holt             47.42 (74    46.34 (63  1:33.76 (69)  44.0
80             Emily Bastille        47.01 (73    47.95 (71  1:34.96 (72)  42.0
64             Cassidy Foster        50.34 (82    52.48 (80  1:42.82 (78)
32             Anna Gerhard              DNF      55.91 (86              

Team : Memorial   Total Points : 160.0   Rank : 16th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Catherine Hammer      35.68 (20    36.90 (24  1:12.58 (23)  80.0
20             Ashleigh Woods        44.18 (67    50.18 (75  1:34.36 (70)  43.0
53             Heather Coburn        51.75 (85    53.63 (82  1:45.38 (81)  37.0
37             Isabelle Strandson        DNF      47.49 (68              
69             Emma Hodgkins                                             

Team : Central   Total Points : 106.0   Rank : 17th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
13             Kasey Kfoury          39.66 (49    42.48 (48  1:22.14 (48)  59.0
30             Ryleigh Cavanaugh     41.47 (53    47.72 (70  1:29.19 (63)  47.0
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   12         Conco Savanah Shannon       32.37 (1)     35.55 (1)   1:07.92 (1) 
2   2          Bedfo Sydney Berube         32.69 (2)     36.09 (2)   1:08.78 (2) 
3   19         Bedfo Jessie  Rioux         33.71 (4)     36.13 (3)   1:09.84 (3) 
4   3          Keene Julia Aug             35.87 (6)     37.09 (5)   1:12.96 (4) 
5   52         Bedfo Kaitlyn  Laurendea    36.27 (7)     37.04 (4)   1:13.31 (5) 
6   17         Londo Bryeton Evarts        34.79 (5)     38.85 (7)   1:13.64 (6) 
7   84         Bedfo Maddie Goldstein      37.94 (12)    38.45 (6)   1:16.39 (7) 
8   16         Winna Charlotte Grippo      36.41 (8)     40.05 (8)   1:16.46 (8) 
9   30         Exete Kelsey Moores         37.73 (10)    41.08 (9)   1:18.81 (9) 
10  7          Windh Erica Irvin           36.96 (9)     42.16 (11)  1:19.12 (10)
11  4          Memor Catherine Hammer      37.74 (11)    41.84 (10)  1:19.58 (11)
12  68         Bedfo Riley  Wolfinger      38.43 (15)    42.24 (12)  1:20.67 (12)
13  11         Pinke Danielle Martineau    33.30 (3)     49.06 (20)  1:22.36 (13)
14  36         Bedfo Whitney Fitzgerald    38.15 (13)    44.49 (16)  1:22.64 (14)
15  46         Exete Jordan Moores         40.97 (17)    42.73 (13)  1:23.70 (15)
16  13         Exete Molly Johnson         39.96 (16)    44.27 (15)  1:24.23 (16)
17  24         Windh Elizabeth Martin      41.79 (19)    44.86 (17)  1:26.65 (17)
18  69         Keene Ka'ala Barnard        43.71 (20)    43.86 (14)  1:27.57 (18)
19  6          Goffs Olivia deMatteis      38.16 (14)    51.11 (22)  1:29.27 (19)
20  72         Goffs Tegan Andrew          44.73 (21)    47.62 (19)  1:32.35 (20)
21  15         North Isabelle Gates        41.52 (18)    52.29 (23)  1:33.81 (21)
22  45         Conco Sophia Shea           46.42 (23)    50.17 (21)  1:36.59 (22)
23  61         Conco Emma Burbank          49.51 (26)    52.48 (24)  1:41.99 (23)
24  78         Exete Ashley York           51.61 (30)    53.98 (26)  1:45.59 (24)
25  37         Keene Laura Fryberger     1:02.39 (52)    44.92 (18)  1:47.31 (25)
26  50         Londo Rylee McGrath         51.25 (29)    56.66 (28)  1:47.91 (26)
27  35         Timbe Grace Pascucci        51.84 (31)    57.69 (29)  1:49.53 (27)
28  76         Pinke Elizabeth  Veale      51.91 (32)    59.16 (31)  1:51.07 (28)
29  28         Pinke Annabel Veale         53.02 (34)    59.48 (32)  1:52.50 (29)
30  66         Londo Juliette Louiselle    54.88 (40)    59.98 (33)  1:54.86 (30)
31  77         Conco Lily Bairstow       1:02.60 (54)    52.71 (25)  1:55.31 (31)
32  44         Pinke Emily Gardner         45.55 (22)  1:10.50 (43)  1:56.05 (32)
33  85         Keene Madison Hoefer        57.81 (49)    58.27 (30)  1:56.08 (33)
34  42         South Audra Robinson        55.17 (41)  1:01.38 (36)  1:56.55 (34)
35  62         Exete Mackenzie Ducharme    56.28 (44)  1:01.67 (37)  1:57.95 (35)
36  87         Goffs Maggie Jorczak        55.86 (43)  1:02.22 (38)  1:58.08 (36)
37  33         Winna Sarah Wasson          49.25 (25)  1:09.29 (40)  1:58.54 (37)
38  5          Bisho Anna Wentworth        52.36 (33)  1:09.80 (41)  2:02.16 (38)
39  31         Spaul Ciera Dee             54.40 (37)  1:09.99 (42)  2:04.39 (39)
40  60         Pinke Katelyn Bennett       46.93 (24)  1:17.61 (51)  2:04.54 (40)
41  10         Dover Kaitlyn Gerhard       54.17 (36)  1:11.23 (46)  2:05.40 (41)
42  55         Bisho Grace O'Malley        54.85 (39)  1:10.73 (44)  2:05.58 (42)
43  25         South Jaimee Conmy          54.48 (38)  1:14.01 (48)  2:08.49 (43)
44  20         Keene Emma Raose Greenwo    56.87 (46)  1:16.25 (50)  2:13.12 (44)
45  47         Spaul Caitlyn Thorpe      1:03.92 (56)  1:10.82 (45)  2:14.74 (45)
46  27         Dover Anna Gerhard          59.26 (50)  1:15.80 (49)  2:15.06 (46)
47  65         Winna Leila Husson          56.49 (45)  1:18.67 (53)  2:15.16 (47)
48  1          Timbe Kelsie Messina      1:22.49 (69)    55.45 (27)  2:17.94 (48)
49  56         Goffs Paige Armstrong       55.37 (42)  1:25.90 (59)  2:21.27 (49)
50  21         Memor Ashleigh Woods      1:01.23 (51)  1:20.38 (55)  2:21.61 (50)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
51  92         Conco Katie Earle         1:10.10 (60)  1:13.72 (47)  2:23.82 (51)
52  57         Windh Riley Ergin         1:04.23 (57)  1:20.88 (56)  2:25.11 (52)
53  54         Memor Heather Coburn      1:12.63 (62)  1:18.35 (52)  2:30.98 (53)
54  64         North Kathryn Conley      1:08.83 (58)  1:27.16 (60)  2:35.99 (54)
55  88         Windh Kayla Antonucci     1:17.33 (66)  1:20.23 (54)  2:37.56 (55)
56  41         Windh Caitlin Higgins     1:38.81 (72)  1:00.05 (34)  2:38.86 (56)
57  91         Pinke Madeline Frank        50.17 (27)  1:52.63 (69)  2:42.80 (57)
58  40         Goffs Molly Jorczak       1:14.77 (64)  1:30.94 (62)  2:45.71 (58)
59  43         Dover Cassidy Foster      1:19.68 (67)  1:36.17 (65)  2:55.85 (59)
60  48         North Zoe Goodman         1:15.72 (65)  1:43.80 (66)  2:59.52 (60)
61  58         South Abby Yekelchik      1:32.86 (70)  1:31.86 (63)  3:04.72 (61)
62  67         Timbe Annalee Lombard     1:20.78 (68)  1:44.26 (67)  3:05.04 (62)
63  81         Winna Katherine Moran     1:09.75 (59)  1:58.12 (72)  3:07.87 (63)
64  18         Timbe Adrianna Quirk        57.44 (48)  2:17.16 (76)  3:14.60 (64)
65  49         Winna Tessa Knapp         2:11.60 (77)  1:03.82 (39)  3:15.42 (65)
66  34         Londo Julia Deschamps       53.76 (35)  2:27.83 (78)  3:21.59 (66)
67  38         Memor Isabelle Strandson  1:14.01 (63)  2:14.21 (75)  3:28.22 (67)
68  90         Dover Gennie Cannon       1:33.00 (71)  1:59.61 (73)  3:32.61 (68)
69  83         Timbe Molly Farrington    1:39.85 (74)  1:55.76 (70)  3:35.61 (69)
70  22         Bisho Ella Tomaino        2:40.16 (79)  1:00.56 (35)  3:40.72 (70)
71  79         Spaul Madeline Lee        2:02.23 (76)  1:45.11 (68)  3:47.34 (71)
72  94         Spaul Samantha Imbeault   2:22.77 (78)  1:33.17 (64)  3:55.94 (72)
73  39         Bisho Maria Zielinski     2:50.81 (80)  2:01.12 (74)  4:51.93 (73)
74  97         Londo Alexandra Tufts     3:02.17 (81)  1:57.74 (71)  4:59.91 (74)
75  14         Spaul Alyssa  Daigle            DNF     1:25.66 (57)              
76  96         Winna Sofaya Hamdi              DSQ     1:25.76 (58)              
77  71         Bisho Caroline Cairns           DSQ     1:29.16 (61)              
78  82         Londo Emma Donnelly             DSQ     2:21.29 (77)              
79  74         South Alex Elliott              DSQ     4:20.39 (79)              
80  9          Centr Kasey Kfoury          50.38 (28)        DNF                 
81  26         Centr Ryleigh Cavanaugh   1:03.31 (55)        DNF                 
82  29         Conco Grace Devanny             DNF           DNF                 
83  73         Windh Julia McCarter            DNF           DNF                 
84  75         Dover Abby Connolly             DNF           DNF                 
85  23         Goffs Katryn Maley          57.38 (47)        DSQ                 
86  59         Dover Grace Bonyman       1:02.47 (53)        DSQ                 
87  53         Keene Gwen Clark          1:11.62 (61)        DSQ                 
88  93         Exete Emma Wheeler        1:38.98 (73)        DSQ                 
89  8          South Kaitlyn West        1:50.65 (75)                            
90  32         North Emily Wynne               DNF                               
91  63         Spaul Katie Hyslop              DNF                               
92  80         North Jessica Kaplafka          DNF                               
93  89         South Bailey Cosgrove           DNF                               
94  86         Bisho Tory Taffaro              DSQ                               
95  51         Timbe Erin  Abel                                                  
96  70         Memor Emma Hodgkins                                               
97  95         North Bridget Deck                                                
98  98         Bedfo AVERY MANNI                                                 
99  99         Keene REEGAN GIGLIEO-ROY                                          
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bedford   Total Points : 387.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Sydney Berube         32.69 (2)    36.09 (2)  1:08.78 (2)   99.0
19             Jessie  Rioux         33.71 (4)    36.13 (3)  1:09.84 (3)   98.0
52             Kaitlyn  Laurendea    36.27 (7)    37.04 (4)  1:13.31 (5)   96.0
84             Maddie Goldstein      37.94 (12    38.45 (6)  1:16.39 (7)   94.0
68             Riley  Wolfinger      38.43 (15    42.24 (12  1:20.67 (12)
36             Whitney Fitzgerald    38.15 (13    44.49 (16  1:22.64 (14)
98             AVERY MANNI                                               

Team : Exeter   Total Points : 346.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
30             Kelsey Moores         37.73 (10    41.08 (9)  1:18.81 (9)   92.0
46             Jordan Moores         40.97 (17    42.73 (13  1:23.70 (15)  88.0
13             Molly Johnson         39.96 (16    44.27 (15  1:24.23 (16)  87.0
78             Ashley York           51.61 (30    53.98 (26  1:45.59 (24)  79.0
62             Mackenzie Ducharme    56.28 (44  1:01.67 (37  1:57.95 (35)
93             Emma Wheeler        1:38.98 (73        DSQ                

Team : Concord   Total Points : 333.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Savanah Shannon       32.37 (1)    35.55 (1)  1:07.92 (1)  100.0
45             Sophia Shea           46.42 (23    50.17 (21  1:36.59 (22)  81.0
61             Emma Burbank          49.51 (26    52.48 (24  1:41.99 (23)  80.0
77             Lily Bairstow       1:02.60 (54    52.71 (25  1:55.31 (31)  72.0
92             Katie Earle         1:10.10 (60  1:13.72 (47  2:23.82 (51)
29             Grace Devanny             DNF          DNF                

Team : Keene   Total Points : 330.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Julia Aug             35.87 (6)    37.09 (5)  1:12.96 (4)   97.0
69             Ka'ala Barnard        43.71 (20    43.86 (14  1:27.57 (18)  85.0
37             Laura Fryberger     1:02.39 (52    44.92 (18  1:47.31 (25)  78.0
85             Madison Hoefer        57.81 (49    58.27 (30  1:56.08 (33)  70.0
20             Emma Raose Greenwo    56.87 (46  1:16.25 (50  2:13.12 (44)
53             Gwen Clark          1:11.62 (61        DSQ                
99             REEGAN GIGLIEO-ROY                                        

Team : Pinkerton   Total Points : 309.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
11             Danielle Martineau    33.30 (3)    49.06 (20  1:22.36 (13)  89.0
76             Elizabeth  Veale      51.91 (32    59.16 (31  1:51.07 (28)  75.0
28             Annabel Veale         53.02 (34    59.48 (32  1:52.50 (29)  74.0
44             Emily Gardner         45.55 (22  1:10.50 (43  1:56.05 (32)  71.0
60             Katelyn Bennett       46.93 (24  1:17.61 (51  2:04.54 (40)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Pinkerton   Total Points : 309.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
91             Madeline Frank        50.17 (27  1:52.63 (69  2:42.80 (57)

Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 292.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
6              Olivia deMatteis      38.16 (14    51.11 (22  1:29.27 (19)  84.0
72             Tegan Andrew          44.73 (21    47.62 (19  1:32.35 (20)  83.0
87             Maggie Jorczak        55.86 (43  1:02.22 (38  1:58.08 (36)  68.0
56             Paige Armstrong       55.37 (42  1:25.90 (59  2:21.27 (49)  57.0
40             Molly Jorczak       1:14.77 (64  1:30.94 (62  2:45.71 (58)
23             Katryn Maley          57.38 (47        DSQ                

Team : Londonderry   Total Points : 290.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
17             Bryeton Evarts        34.79 (5)    38.85 (7)  1:13.64 (6)   95.0
50             Rylee McGrath         51.25 (29    56.66 (28  1:47.91 (26)  77.0
66             Juliette Louiselle    54.88 (40    59.98 (33  1:54.86 (30)  73.0
34             Julia Deschamps       53.76 (35  2:27.83 (78  3:21.59 (66)  45.0
97             Alexandra Tufts     3:02.17 (81  1:57.74 (71  4:59.91 (74)
82             Emma Donnelly             DSQ    2:21.29 (77              

Team : Windham   Total Points : 284.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Erica Irvin           36.96 (9)    42.16 (11  1:19.12 (10)  91.0
24             Elizabeth Martin      41.79 (19    44.86 (17  1:26.65 (17)  86.0
57             Riley Ergin         1:04.23 (57  1:20.88 (56  2:25.11 (52)  55.0
88             Kayla Antonucci     1:17.33 (66  1:20.23 (54  2:37.56 (55)  52.0
41             Caitlin Higgins     1:38.81 (72  1:00.05 (34  2:38.86 (56)
73             Julia McCarter            DNF          DNF                

Team : Winnacunnet   Total Points : 266.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
16             Charlotte Grippo      36.41 (8)    40.05 (8)  1:16.46 (8)   93.0
33             Sarah Wasson          49.25 (25  1:09.29 (40  1:58.54 (37)  67.0
65             Leila Husson          56.49 (45  1:18.67 (53  2:15.16 (47)  59.0
81             Katherine Moran     1:09.75 (59  1:58.12 (72  3:07.87 (63)  47.0
49             Tessa Knapp         2:11.60 (77  1:03.82 (39  3:15.42 (65)
96             Sofaya Hamdi              DSQ    1:25.76 (58              
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Team : Memorial   Total Points : 244.0   Rank : 10th
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Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Catherine Hammer      37.74 (11    41.84 (10  1:19.58 (11)  90.0
21             Ashleigh Woods      1:01.23 (51  1:20.38 (55  2:21.61 (50)  56.0
54             Heather Coburn      1:12.63 (62  1:18.35 (52  2:30.98 (53)  54.0
38             Isabelle Strandson  1:14.01 (63  2:14.21 (75  3:28.22 (67)  44.0
70             Emma Hodgkins                                             

Team : Timberlane   Total Points : 228.0   Rank : 11th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
35             Grace Pascucci        51.84 (31    57.69 (29  1:49.53 (27)  76.0
1              Kelsie Messina      1:22.49 (69    55.45 (27  2:17.94 (48)  58.0
67             Annalee Lombard     1:20.78 (68  1:44.26 (67  3:05.04 (62)  48.0
18             Adrianna Quirk        57.44 (48  2:17.16 (76  3:14.60 (64)  46.0
83             Molly Farrington    1:39.85 (74  1:55.76 (70  3:35.61 (69)
51             Erin  Abel                                                

Team : Dover   Total Points : 218.0   Rank : 12th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
10             Kaitlyn Gerhard       54.17 (36  1:11.23 (46  2:05.40 (41)  64.0
27             Anna Gerhard          59.26 (50  1:15.80 (49  2:15.06 (46)  60.0
43             Cassidy Foster      1:19.68 (67  1:36.17 (65  2:55.85 (59)  51.0
90             Gennie Cannon       1:33.00 (71  1:59.61 (73  3:32.61 (68)  43.0
75             Abby Connolly             DNF          DNF                
59             Grace Bonyman       1:02.47 (53        DSQ                

Team : Bishop Guertin   Total Points : 210.0   Rank : 13th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Anna Wentworth        52.36 (33  1:09.80 (41  2:02.16 (38)  66.0
55             Grace O'Malley        54.85 (39  1:10.73 (44  2:05.58 (42)  63.0
22             Ella Tomaino        2:40.16 (79  1:00.56 (35  3:40.72 (70)  42.0
39             Maria Zielinski     2:50.81 (80  2:01.12 (74  4:51.93 (73)  39.0
71             Caroline Cairns           DSQ    1:29.16 (61              
86             Tory Taffaro              DSQ                             

Team : Spaulding   Total Points : 207.0   Rank : 14th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
31             Ciera Dee             54.40 (37  1:09.99 (42  2:04.39 (39)  65.0
47             Caitlyn Thorpe      1:03.92 (56  1:10.82 (45  2:14.74 (45)  61.0
79             Madeline Lee        2:02.23 (76  1:45.11 (68  3:47.34 (71)  41.0
94             Samantha Imbeault   2:22.77 (78  1:33.17 (64  3:55.94 (72)  40.0
14             Alyssa  Daigle            DNF    1:25.66 (57              
63             Katie Hyslop              DNF                             
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : North   Total Points : 185.0   Rank : 15th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
15             Isabelle Gates        41.52 (18    52.29 (23  1:33.81 (21)  82.0
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64             Kathryn Conley      1:08.83 (58  1:27.16 (60  2:35.99 (54)  53.0
48             Zoe Goodman         1:15.72 (65  1:43.80 (66  2:59.52 (60)  50.0
32             Emily Wynne               DNF                             
80             Jessica Kaplafka          DNF                             
95             Bridget Deck                                              

Team : South   Total Points : 180.0   Rank : 16th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
42             Audra Robinson        55.17 (41  1:01.38 (36  1:56.55 (34)  69.0
25             Jaimee Conmy          54.48 (38  1:14.01 (48  2:08.49 (43)  62.0
58             Abby Yekelchik      1:32.86 (70  1:31.86 (63  3:04.72 (61)  49.0
74             Alex Elliott              DSQ    4:20.39 (79              
8              Kaitlyn West        1:50.65 (75                           
89             Bailey Cosgrove           DNF                             

Team : Central    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
9              Kasey Kfoury          50.38 (28        DNF                
26             Ryleigh Cavanaugh   1:03.31 (55        DNF                
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2019 Division 1

Girls Alpine

Team Results

Place Team GS Slalom Total
1 Bedford 379 387 766
2 Exeter 323 346 669 * tie breaker

3 Concord 336 333 669
4 Keene 337 330 667
5 Pinkerton 330 309 639
6 Londonderry 297 290 587
7 Goffstown 291 292 583 * tie breaker

8 Windham 299 284 583
9 Winnacunnet 274 266 540

10 Bishop Guertin 265 210 475
11 Spaulding 228 207 435
12 Timberlane 204 228 432
13 Dover 189 218 407
14 Memorial 160 244 404
15 South 207 180 387
16 North 195 185 380
17 Central 106 0 106
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